
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32076464 5PSSDB 22.45 5.20 116.74

32076479 P7 - (96695) Innerbelt NW Det 5PSSDB 22.33 6.70 149.61

32076503 P7 - (102833) BRADBURY FOREST SEC 11 10PSSDA 22.57 4.15 93.67

32076515 P7 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 22.89 4.30 98.43

32076531 P7 - 102280 5PSSDB 22.32 5.20 116.06

32076548 P7 - (101385) Splendora Peach Creek Elem BS-TON 22.68 5.20 117.94

32076573 P7 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.22 4.90 108.88

32076590 P7 - 107280 5PSSDB 22.81 4.70 107.21

32076604 P7 - (106780) HIGLANDS 11 A WSD 10PSSDA 22.31 3.45 76.97

32076617 P7 - (108776) Waterbend Cove East Extension 5PSSDB 22.29 3.45 76.90

32076625 P7 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 22.40 4.30 96.32

32076645 P7 - (106780) HIGLANDS 11 A WSD 5PSSDB 20.41 3.45 70.41

38055751 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.16 4.90 113.48

38055787 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.49 4.90 110.20

38055801 P12 - (102537) Newport Pointe 5 5PSSDB 22.39 5.70 127.62

38055818 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.33 6.00 133.98

38055831 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.44 6.00 134.64

38055841 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.50 6.00 135.00

38055852 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.78 6.00 136.68

38055861 P12 - 101932 5PSSDB 22.59 4.30 97.14

38055868 P12 - 101319 5PSSDB 22.39 4.30 96.28

38055883 P12 - (102697) River Ranch 5, 6, 7 PH 4 5PSSDB 22.46 7.30 163.96

38055893 P12 - (102537) Newport Pointe 5 5PSSDB 22.61 5.70 128.88

38055904 P12 - 103669 5PSSDB 22.57 6.00 135.42

38055911 P12 - 101319 5PSSDB 22.25 4.30 95.68

38055922 P12 - 101056 10PSSDA 22.49 7.30 164.18

60.00

3062.28

5% -153.11

SUBTOTAL 2909.17

-$561.45

TOTAL $2347.72

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 7/26/2024

Tomas Alcocer R002952

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P7 - 102280

Toll

Fuel


	07-19-2024 to 07-25-2024



